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Tarbhavwad 
3a 

CAMPUS AREA: 

Sr. No. 
College Area 

Built Up Area 
16000 Sq. Mtr. 

3968 Sq. Mtr. 

BASEMENT ROOMS 

Room 
Number 

BO1 
B02 

B03 

Name of the Room Area in Sq. 

49.00 

45.00 

Mt. 
Department of Hindi 

Department of Eco-History 
Department of Marathi 45.00 

GROUND FLOOR:- 

Room 

Number 
G01 
G02 
G03 
G04 

GO5 
G06 
G07 

G08 

G09 

G10 

G11 

G12 

G13 

G14 
G15 
G16 

G17 
G18 

G19 
G20 
G21 
G22 
G23 
G24 

G25 
G26 
G27 

Name of the Room Area in Sq. 

Mt. 
Student facility center 

Exam Department 
IQAC Record Room 
Reading Room 

Classroom 
Competitive exam and Placement cell 

Classroom 

English Department 
Classroom 

Staffroomn 

Language Laboratory 
Gents Toilet 

Browsing Centre/Computer Room 

Library 
Chemistry Staffroom 

Chemistry Laboratory-1 
Department of Statistics 

Girls Toilet 

Zoology Laboratory-1 
Zoology Laboratory-2 
Department of Zoology 
Botany Laboratory-1 
Classroom 
Department of Botany 

Physics Dark Room 
Department of Physics 

Physics Laboratory 

43.00 

43.00 

24.00 
24.00 

63 .60 

48.50 

52.00 

52.00 
45.00 

48.50 

40.10 

37.57 

35.00 

108.35 

17.60 
60.00 

40.10 

33.14 
36.00 

34.50 

24.30 

104.14 

43.40 

51.61 



G28 

G29 
Chemical store room 
Chemistry Laboratory-l 

13.35 
61.00 

FIRST FL0OR: 

Area in 

Sq. Mt. 
86.70 
24.50 
24.5 
63.60 
49.2 

114.40 
63.80 
31.30 
38.81 

Room Name of the Roomn 

Number 
F01 
F02 
F03 

F04
F05 
F06 
F07 

F08 
F09 

F10 
F11 
F12 
F13 
F14 
F15 

F16 
F17

F18 
F19 
F20 

F21 
F22 
F23 
F24 

F25 
F26 

Classroom 
Commerce staff Room 

Mathematics Department 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Seminar Hall 
Classroom 
Guest and Health Room 

Gents Toilet 
Management Room 
Principal Cabin 
DEPD(Digital exam paper downloading) 
Vice-Principal._ 
Office 
Superintendent 
Office Record Room 
Girls common Room 
Girls Toilet 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Canteen Kitchen 
Canteen 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom_ 
Smart classroom and conference Room 

148.65 

35.15 

61.00 
40.10 
33.14 
|53.00 
43.24 

104.14 

43.40 

52.0 

13.35 
60.00 

SECOND FLOOR: 

Name of the Room Area in Room 
Number 

S01 
S02 
S03 
S04 

S05 
S06 
S07 

S08 

Sq. Mt. 
23.77 
23.77 

NSS Department 
NCC Department 
DLLE Department 

Gymkhana office 
Multipurpose hall 

M.Sc. Classroom 

Gymkhana Store Room 
Recreation hall and YOGA centre 

23.77 
| 23.77 

| 114.40 
23.77 

23.7 
340.44 

INDOOR STADIUM 

Room Name of the Room Area in 

Number 
INS 

Sq. Mt. 
730 

Indoor 

Stadium 

& Co 

olnoe 

Principal 
Anandibai Raorane Arts,Commerce 

Scionc College,Vaibhavwadi 

Vabhuvwadi 
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Total Number of Cassrooms in the Institution: 22 

BASEMENT ROOMS: 

Room Area in Sq. 
Mt. 

Name of the Room 

Numberr 
Classroom (TYBA Hindi) 

Classroom (TYBA Economics-History) 
Classroom (TYBA Marathi) 

B01 49.00 

45.00 
45.00 

B02 
B03 

GROUND FLOOR: 

Room Area in Sq. 

Mt. 
Name of the Room 

Number 
G05 
G06 
G07 
G08 
G09 

Classroom (Classroom F.Y.B.A. Group-1) 

Classroom (Classroom F.Y.B.A. Group-2) 
Classroom (Classroom S.Y.B.A. Group-2) 

Classroom (TYBA English) 
Classroom(Classroom- S.Y.B.A. Group-1) 

Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Statistics) 
Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Zoology) 

Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Botany) 

63.60 
48.50 

52.00 

52.00 
45.00 

G17 
G21 
G23 

40.10 
24.30 

23.50 

FIRST FLOOR: 

Area in Sq. 

Mt. 
86.70 

Room Name of the Room 

Number 
Classroom (S.Y.B.Com.) 

Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Mathematics) 
Classroom (T.Y.B.Com. Group-AA) 
Classroom (T.Y.B.Com. Group-B) 

Seminar Hall cum classroom (T.Y.B.Com.) 
Classroom (F.Y.B.Com.) 

Classroom (S.Y.B.Sc.-B group) 
Classroom (F.Y.B.Sc.-A group) 
Classroom (F.Y.B.Sc.-B group) 
Classroom (S.Y.B.Sc.-A group) 

Smart classroom/Conference Room 

F01 
F03 24.50 

F04 
FO5 
F06 
F07 

63.60 
49.25 
114.40 

63.80 
53.00 F19 

F20 
F23 
F24 

43.24 
3.40 

52.00 
F26 60.00 
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Physical Facilities in the College. 

 

 

 
College Front View  Principal’s Cabin 

 

 

 
Vice-Principal Cabin  Administrative Office 



 

 

 
Management /Conference Room  Health and Guest Room 

 

Office Superintendent  Drinking Water 

 

 



 

 

 

Computer/ Browsing Centre  Examination Department  

 

 

 
Indoor Stadium  NAAC Record Room 

 

 



 

 

 

Dark Room  Physics Laboratory 

 

 

 

 
Chemistry Laboratory-I  Chemistry Laboratory-II 



 

 

 
Zoology Laboratory-I  Zoology Laboratory-II 

 

 

 
Department of Statistics  Department of Mathematics 

 



 

 

 

 
Classroom   Seminar Hall 

 

 

 
Botany Laboratory  Botany Classroom  

 

 



 

 

 
Canteen   Language Laboratory 

 

 

 

 
Two Wheeler Parking  Four Wheeler parking 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  

Central Library 

 

 

Recreation Hall/ Yoga Centre 



 

  

Sports Facility 

   

 

 

CCTV Camera Xerox Machine Battery Backup 


