Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sanstha's

Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce and Science College Vaibhavwadi.

At/Post/tal-Vaibhavwadi, Dist- Sindhudurg. PIN 416 810.

CAMPUS AREA:-

Sr. No.		
1	College Area	16000 Sq. Mtr.
2	Built Up Area	3968 Sq. Mtr.

BASEMENT ROOMS:-

Room	Name of the Room	Area in Sq.
Number		Mt.
B01	Department of Hindi	49.00
B02	Department of Eco-History	45.00
B03	Department of Marathi	45.00

GROUND FLOOR:-

Room Number	Name of the Room	Area in Sq. Mt.
G01	Student facility center	43.00
G02	Exam Department	43.00
G03	IQAC Record Room	24.00
G04	Reading Room	24.00
G05	Classroom	63.60
G06	Competitive exam and Placement cell	48.50
G07	Classroom	52.00
G08	English Department	52.00
G09	Classroom	45.00
G10	Staffroom	48.50
G11	Language Laboratory	40.10
G12	Gents Toilet	37.57
G13	Browsing Centre/Computer Room	35.00
G14	Library	108.35
G15	Chemistry Staffroom	17.60
G16	Chemistry Laboratory-1	60.00
G17	Department of Statistics	40.10
G18	Girls Toilet	33.14
G19	Zoology Laboratory-1	36.00
G20	Zoology Laboratory-2	34.50
G21	Department of Zoology	24.30
G22	Botany Laboratory-1	
G23	Classroom	104.14
G24	Department of Botany	
G25	Physics Dark Room	42.40
G26	Department of Physics	43.40
G27	Physics Laboratory	51.61

G28	Chemical store room	13.35
G29	Chemistry Laboratory-II	61.00

FIRST FLOOR:-

Room	Name of the Room	Area in
Number		Sq. Mt.
F01	Classroom	86.70
F02	Commerce staff Room	24.50
F03	Mathematics Department	24.50
F04	Classroom	63.60
F05	Classroom	49.25
F06	Seminar Hall	114.40
F07	Classroom	63.80
F08	Guest and Health Room	31.30
F09	Gents Toilet	38.81
F10	Management Room	
F11	Principal Cabin	148.65
F12	DEPD(Digital exam paper downloading)	
F13	Vice-Principal.	
F14	Office	35.15
F15	Superintendent	
F16	Office Record Room	61.00
F17	Girls common Room	40.10
F18	Girls Toilet	33.14
F19	Classroom	53.00
F20	Classroom	43.24
F21	Canteen Kitchen	104.14
F22	Canteen	
F23	Classroom	43.40
F24	Classroom	52.00
F25	Classroom	13.35
F26	Smart classroom and conference Room	60.00

SECOND FLOOR:-

Room Number	Name of the Room	Area in Sq. Mt.
S01	NSS Department	23.77
S02	NCC Department	23.77
S03	DLLE Department	23.77
S04	Gymkhana office	23.77
S05	Multipurpose hall	114.40
S06	M.Sc. Classroom	23.77
S07	Gymkhana Store Room	23.77
S08	Recreation hall and YOGA centre	340.44

INDOOR STADIUM

Room	Name of the Room	Area in
Number		Sq. Mt.
INS	Indoor Stadium	730



Principal

Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce

C. Science College, Vaibhavwadi

Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sanstha's Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce and Science College Vaibhavwadi

At/Post/tal-Vaibhavwadi, Dist- Sindhudurg. PIN 416 810.

Total Number of Classrooms in the Institution: 22

BASEMENT ROOMS:-

Room	Name of the Room	Area in Sq.
Number	*	Mt.
B01	Classroom (TYBA Hindi)	49.00
B02	Classroom (TYBA Economics-History)	45.00
B03	Classroom (TYBA Marathi)	45.00

GROUND FLOOR:-

Room	Name of the Room	Area in Sq.
Number		Mt.
G05	Classroom (Classroom F.Y.B.A. Group-1)	63.60
G06	Classroom (Classroom F.Y.B.A. Group-2)	48.50
G07	Classroom (Classroom S.Y.B.A. Group-2)	52.00
G08	Classroom (TYBA English)	52.00
G09	Classroom(Classroom- S.Y.B.A. Group-1)	45.00
G17	Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Statistics)	40.10
G21	Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Zoology)	24.30
G23	Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Botany)	23.50

FIRST FLOOR:-

Room	Name of the Room	Area in Sq.
Number		Mt.
F01	Classroom (S.Y.B.Com.)	86.70
F03	Classroom (T.Y.B.Sc. Mathematics)	24.50
F04	Classroom (T.Y.B.Com. Group-A)	63.60
F05	Classroom (T.Y.B.Com. Group-B)	49.25
F06	Seminar Hall cum classroom (T.Y.B.Com.)	114.40
F07	Classroom (F.Y.B.Com.)	63.80
F19	Classroom (S.Y.B.ScB group)	53.00
F20	Classroom (F.Y.B.ScA group)	43.24
F23	Classroom (F.Y.B.ScB group)	43.40
F24	Classroom (S.Y.B.ScA group)	52.00
F26	Smart classroom/Conference Room	60.00



PRINCIPAL
Anandihai Raorane Arts, Commerce
& Science College, Vaibhaywadi

Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sanstha's Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce and Science College Vaibhavwadi. At/Post/tal-Vaibhavwadi, Dist- Sindhudurg. PIN 416 810.

Physical Facilities in the College.



College Front View



Vice-Principal Cabin



Principal's Cabin



Administrative Office



Management /Conference Room



Health and Guest Room



Office Superintendent



Drinking Water



Computer/ Browsing Centre



Indoor Stadium



Examination Department



NAAC Record Room



Dark Room



Physics Laboratory



Chemistry Laboratory-I



Chemistry Laboratory-II



Zoology Laboratory-I



Department of Statistics



Zoology Laboratory-II



Department of Mathematics



Classroom



Botany Laboratory





Botany Classroom



Canteen



Two Wheeler Parking



Language Laboratory



Four Wheeler parking





Central Library





Recreation Hall/ Yoga Centre





Sports Facility

